Johann Fust Libray Foundation

2023-2024 Season of Events

N~ NOVEMBER

Thursday, Nov. 9, 4 pm
Library Loggia & Courtyard

N~ DECEMBER

Award Winning Journalist & Author David Von Drehle - The Book
of Charlie: Wisdom from the Remarkable American Life of a 109-Year-Old
Man

Thursday, Dec. 14, 4 pm
Library Loggia & Courtyard

& JANUARY

Hermitage Fellow & Author Cleyvis Natera — Neruda on the Park
In Collaboration with The Hermitage Artist Retreat

Thursday, Jan. 25, 4 pm
Community Center Auditorium

Friday, Jan. 26, 2 pm
Library Loggia

& FEBRUARY

Screening of the Documentary - Turn Every Page — The Adventures of Robert
Caro and Robert Gottlieb

Discussion of the Documentary - Turn Every Page — The Adventures of
Robert Caro and Robert Gottlieb

Thursday, Feb. 8, 4:30 pm
Community Center Auditorium

Thursday, Feb, 29, 4 pm
Library Loggia & Courtyard

& MARCH

JF Library Foundation Annual Benefit
Pulitzer-Prize winner & Bestselling Author Dave Barry — Swamp Story

Literature in the Courtyard
New York Times Bestselling Author Sally Bedell Smith
The Marriage That Saved the Monarchy: George VI and Elizabeth

Thursday, Mar. 14, 4 pm
Library Loggia & Courtyard

Tuesday, Mar. 26, 4 pm
Library Loggia & Courtyard

& APRIL

The Art & Science of Literary Research - A Roundtable Discussion
for Readers & Writers with Linda Fairstein, Susan Hanafee,
Candice Shy Hooper and Bobbie Marquis

Author Monte Burke — Lords of the Fly: Madness, Obsession and the Hunt
for the World-Record Tarpon

Friday, Apr. 5 - Sunday, Apr. 7
Library Foundation Office

Thursday, Apr. 18, 4 pm
Library Loggia & Courtyard

Friday, Apr. 19, 10 am
Library Foundation Office

Short Form Fiction & Nonfiction: A Hands-On Seminar
with UCF Creative Writing Professor Chrissy Kolaya

Author Aaron Hamburger - Hotel Cuba

Telling Your Story: Fiction & Nonfiction Personal Narratives
with Professor and Author Aaron Hamburger

REGISTRATION 1S REQUIRED FOR ALL EVENTS.



